
 

University of Georgia 
Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Tuition Rates per Semester 

(Fall 2016 and Spring 2017) 
 

Tuition 
In-State (Resident) Out-of-State (Non-Resident) 

Undergraduate Rates (tuition does not include fees) 
6 hours or 

less 
More than 6 

hours 
6 hours or 

less 
More than 6 

hours 
Standard and Online Courses  (Based on 15 hour flat rate) $2,782 $4,682 $8,182 $13,787 
Specific Undergraduate Rates 

Bachelor of Science in Forest Resources (BSFR) $3,073 $5,169 $9,412 $15,860 
Bachelor of Landscape Architecture (BLA) $3,087 $5,193 $8,905 $15,004 

Graduate Rates (tuition does not include fees) 
1-11 credit 

hours 
12 or more 

credit hours 
1-11 credit 

hours 
12 or more 

credit hours 
Standard Rate for Master & PhD candidates $354/hr $4,246 $1,004/hr $12,045 
Specific Graduate Rates     

Master of Social Work (MSW) $386/hr $4,623 $1,045/hr $12,532 
Master of Public Administration (MPA) $401/hr $4,807 $1,036/hr $12,430 
Master of Landscape Architecture (MLA) $420/hr $5,037 $1,064/hr $12,760 
Master of Historic Preservation (MHP) $420/hr $5,037 $1,064/hr $12,760 
Master of Environmental Planning and Design (MEPD) $420/hr $5,037 $1,064/hr $12,760 
Master of Public Health (MPH) $389/hr $4,667 $1,030/hr $12,354 
Doctor of Public Health (DRPH) $412/hr $4,935 $1,049/hr $12,581 
Master of Accountancy (MACC) $513/hr $6,146 $1,122/hr $13,460 
School of Law - L.L.M. Program $693/hr $8,316 $1,543/hr $18,514 
Master in the Study of Law  $693/hr $8,316 $1,543/hr $18,514 
Master in Business Administration (MBA full time Athens) $550/hr $6,596 $1,313/hr $15,755 
Master of Biomanufacturing & Bioprocessing $609/hr $7,306 $1,421/hr $17,045 

College of Education - Graduate $401/hr              $4,807  $1,036/hr    $12,430 
Master of Industrial-Organization Psychology  $813/hr             $9,746 $1,463/hr $17,545 

     

Mandatory 
Fees Detail & 

Policy

Georgia 
Finance 

Commission
EDD Programs UGA Online

Tuition 
Assistance 
Program

Board of 
Regents 
Approvals

http://ihe.uga.edu/graduate-programs/edd
http://ugaonline.uga.edu/
http://www.bursar.uga.edu/TAP_Program_Eligibility.pdf
http://www.usg.edu/fiscal_affairs/tuition_and_fees/
http://www.gsfc.org
online.uga.edu
http://www.busfin.uga.edu/bursar/tuition_college_of_ed_graduate.pdf


     

Tuition 

In-State (Resident) Out-of-State (Non-Resident) 

Graduate Rates (Continued) 
1-11 credit 

hours 
12 or more 

credit hours 
1-11 credit 

hours 
12 or more 

credit hours 
  

          Executive Programs Total Program Cost 
          Master in Business Administration (Executive MBA) n/a $77,000 n/a $77,000 
          EdD in Higher Education n/a $58,616 n/a $95,041 
          Master in Business Administration (Fast Track Professional MBA) n/a $56,400 n/a $72,000 

  
  

          UGA Online – Special Hourly eRates for on-line Programs https://online.uga.edu/ 
             
          College of Pharmacy  
          MS in Pharmacy Regulatory Affairs  $720/hr 
          Certificate in Clinical Trials Design and Management $720/hr 
          Certificate in Clinical Pharmaceutical and Biomedical  
          Regulatory Affairs $720/hr 
   

In-State (Resident) Out-of-State (Non-Resident) 

Professional Rates 
1-11 credit 

hours 
12 or more 
credit hours 

1-11 credit 
hours 

12 or more 
credit hours 

PharmD $665/hr $7,975 $1,511/hr $18,124 
JD $718/hr $8,609 $1,470/hr $17,633 
DVM $698/hr $8,376 $1,881/hr $22,561 

 



78
53
30
3

196
15

450
80

114
116

1,135

45
0

30
3
0
0

450
0

114
0

642

45 
0 

30 
3 
0 
0 

450 
0 

114 
0 

642

50
0

30
3

73
0

450
0

114
0

720

University	of	Georgia	Mandatory	Fees	for	
Fiscal	Year	201φ‐201χ6 	(Fall	201φ	anÄ

Spring	201χ)	

CAMPUS	
Athens **  Gwinnett  Griffin  Tifton 

Activity 
Athletic 
Connect UGA Fee 
Green Fee 
Health 
Recreation 
Special Institutional 
Fee* 
Student Center ‐ Facility 
Technology 
Transportation 

Total 

*Special	Institutional	Fee	shall	be	reduced	by	50	percent	for	all	students	taking	less	than	5	credit
hours.

**	Include	programs	meeting	in	Buckhead	location.	

Other	Fees	

Course	Lab/Supply	Fees	 Check	your	courses	on	the	schedule	of	classes	or	your	Student		
Account	for	any	course	lab	or	supply	fees.		

Mandatory	Health	Insurance				International	graduate	students	will	be	assessed	a	mandatory		
health	insurance	fee	

Program	Fees	 Certain	programs	such	as	the	PHARMD	program	or	students	
participating	in	Study	Abroad	will	have	a	program	fee.		

For	information	on	housing	please	visit	their	website	at	http://housing.uga.edu/	.		

For	information	on	food	services	please	visit	their	website	at	http://www.uga.edu/foodservice/	

University of Georgia Fee Policy http://www.busfin.uga.edu/bursar/tuition_mandatory_fee_policy.pdf

http://www.bursar.uga.edu/fee_policy_fall_2014.pdf
http://www.bursar.uga.edu/fees_description.pdf
http://housing.uga.edu/
http://www.busfin.uga.edu/bursar/tuition_mandatory_fee_policy.pdf
http://www.busfin.uga.edu/bursar/fees_description.pdf
dhelsel
Typewritten Text

http://www.busfin.uga.edu/bursar/tuition_mandatory_fee_policy.pdf
http://www.uga.edu/foodservice/

	Tuition_fees_2016_2017_fall_spring_pages_1_2.pdf
	Mandatory_Fees_16-17

	Mandatory Fee Policy: 
	Mandatory Fee Descriptions: 
	blankfield: 


