Georgia Finance Commission

EDD Programs

UGA Online

Tuition Assistance Program

Board of Regents Approvals

University of Georgia Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Tuition Rates per Semester (Fall 2016 and Spring 2017)

	Tuition				
	In-State	In-State (Resident)		Out-of-State (Non-Resident)	
Undergraduate Rates (tuition does not include fees)	6 hours or less	More than 6 hours	6 hours or less	More than 6 hours	
Standard and Online Courses (Based on 15 hour flat rate)	\$2,782	\$4,682	\$8,182	\$13,787	
Specific Undergraduate Rates					
Bachelor of Science in Forest Resources (BSFR)	\$3,073	\$5,169	\$9,412	\$15,860	
Bachelor of Landscape Architecture (BLA)	\$3,087	\$5,193	\$8,905	\$15,004	
Graduate Rates (tuition does not include fees)	1-11 credit hours	12 or more credit hours	1-11 credit hours	12 or more credit hours	
Standard Rate for Master & PhD candidates	\$354/hr	\$4,246	\$1,004/hr	\$12,045	
Specific Graduate Rates					
Master of Social Work (MSW)	\$386/hr	\$4,623	\$1,045/hr	\$12,532	
Master of Public Administration (MPA)	\$401/hr	\$4,807	\$1,036/hr	\$12,430	
Master of Landscape Architecture (MLA)	\$420/hr	\$5,037	\$1,064/hr	\$12,760	
Master of Historic Preservation (MHP)	\$420/hr	\$5,037	\$1,064/hr	\$12,760	
Master of Environmental Planning and Design (MEPD)	\$420/hr	\$5,037	\$1,064/hr	\$12,760	
Master of Public Health (MPH)	\$389/hr	\$4,667	\$1,030/hr	\$12,354	
Doctor of Public Health (DRPH)	\$412/hr	\$4,935	\$1,049/hr	\$12,581	
Master of Accountancy (MACC)	\$513/hr	\$6,146	\$1,122/hr	\$13,460	
School of Law - L.L.M. Program	\$693/hr	\$8,316	\$1,543/hr	\$18,514	
Master in the Study of Law	\$693/hr	\$8,316	\$1,543/hr	\$18,514	
Master in Business Administration (MBA full time Athens)	\$550/hr	\$6,596	\$1,313/hr	\$15,755	
Master of Biomanufacturing & Bioprocessing	\$609/hr	\$7,306	\$1,421/hr	\$17,045	
College of Education - Graduate	\$401/hr	\$4,807	\$1,036/hr	\$12,430	
Master of Industrial-Organization Psychology	\$813/hr	\$9,746	\$1,463/hr	\$17,545	

	Tuition			
	In-State (Resident)		Out-of-State (Non-Resident)	
Graduate Rates (Continued)	1-11 credit hours	12 or more credit hours	1-11 credit hours	12 or more credit hours
Executive Programs	Total Program Cost			
Master in Business Administration (Executive MBA)	n/a	\$77,000	n/a	\$77,000
EdD in Higher Education	n/a	\$58,616	n/a	\$95,041
Master in Business Administration (Fast Track Professional MBA)	n/a	\$56,400	n/a	\$72,000
UGA Online – Special Hourly eRates for on-line Programs	https://online.uga.edu/			
College of Pharmacy				
MS in Pharmacy Regulatory Affairs	\$720/hr			
Certificate in Clinical Trials Design and Management	\$720/hr			
Certificate in Clinical Pharmaceutical and Biomedical Regulatory Affairs	\$720/hr			
	In-State (Resident)		Out-of-State (Non-Resident)	
Professional Rates	1-11 credit hours	12 or more credit hours	1-11 credit hours	12 or more credit hours
PharmD	\$665/hr	\$7,975	\$1,511/hr	\$18,124
JD	\$718/hr	\$8,609	\$1,470/hr	\$17,633
DVM	\$698/hr	\$8,376	\$1,881/hr	\$22,561

University of Georgia Mandatory Fees for Fiscal Year 201 -201 6 (Fall 201 an Ÿ Spring 201)

CAMPUS

	Athens **	Gwinnett	Griffin	Tifton
Activity	78	45	45	50
Athletic	53	0	0	0
Connect UGA Fee	30	30	30	30
Green Fee	30	3	3	3
Health	196	0	0	73
Recreation	15	0	0	0
Special Institutional				
Fee*	450	450	450	450
Student Center - Facility	80	0	0	0
Technology	114	114	114	114
Transportation	116	0	0	0
Total	1,135	642	642	720

^{*}Special Institutional Fee shall be reduced by 50 percent for all students taking less than 5 credit hours.

Other Fees

Course Lab/Supply Fees
Check your courses on the schedule of classes or your Student Account for any course lab or supply fees.

Mandatory Health Insurance
International graduate students will be assessed a mandatory health insurance fee

Certain programs such as the PHARMD program or students participating in Study Abroad will have a program fee.

For information on housing please visit their website at http://housing.uga.edu/.

For information on food services please visit their website at http://www.uga.edu/foodservice/

University of Georgia Fee Policy http://www.busfin.uga.edu/bursar/tuition_mandatory_fee_policy.pdf

^{**} Include programs meeting in Buckhead location.